World Aquatics Masters Championships

anee
™ Open Water Swimming == WORLD AQUATICS
- - MASTERS CHAMPIONSHIPS
WORLD ik o
AQUATICS Men 3km
Entry List
ORD BIB SURNAME & NAME FED BORN CAT TEAM
MASTER 25-29 MEN
1 1 CALVAR Gaetan FRA 1995 25-29 LORIENT NATATION
2 2 FILIPPOV Dmitrii RUS 1997 25-29 MESCHERA
3 3 GIMENEZ QUEREN Enzo ESP 1997 25-29 C.N MEDITERRANEO
4 4 JOAS Marcus GER 1999 25-29 TV 1860 IMMENSTADT
5 5 LEWIS James QAT 1996 25-29 HYDRA SWIM CLUB
6 6 MIK Daniel CZE 1997 25-29 PK HAVIROV
7 7 MORENO OJEDA Martin ESP 1995 25-29 CP NATACION LA RODA
8 8 PARENZA Gian Guido Sul 1996 25-29 ZURICH SEA LIONS
9 9 PETERWITZ Andre GER 1999 25-29 SC WIESBADEN 1911
10 10 ZANARELLA Leonardo ITA 1996 25-29 NUOTO GROSSETO
MASTER 30-34 MEN
1 11 BASALAEV Evgeny RUS 1991 30-34 | LOVE SWIMMING
2 12 CAVATAIO Fabrizio ITA 1994 30-34 OLYMPIAPALERMO ASD
3 13 CHOUIKHA Bechir TUN 1990 30-34 ESPERANCE SPORTIVE DE TUNIS
4 14 CLAES Steven BEL 1991 30-34 ZWEMCLUB TREMELO VZW
5 15 DITZ Claudius GER 1994 30-34 WFR. BIELEFELD 1922
6 16 ELBEHARY Adel EGY 1991 30-34 6 OCTOBER SPORTING CLUB
7 17 FAVERO Dante Sul 1992 30-34 NUOTO SPORT LOCARNO
8 18 GARNICA Yael MEX 1992 30-34 CENTRO DEPORTIVO CHAPULTEPEC
9 19 GKOTZIAS Dimitrios GRE 1991 30-34 PANATHINAIKOS A.O.
10 20 JOO Chang-Hwan KOR 1990 30-34 KOREA DIVING CLUB
11 21 ALMOHANNADI Mohammed QAT 1993 30-34 ELITE SWIM CLUB
12 22 LYSHCHIK Georgiy BRN 1992 30-34 FUSION AQUATICS
13 23 MADJUGA Yanis 1992 30-34
14 24 ELSABBAHY Loay Elsabbahy EGY 1993 30-34 SHOOTING CLUB
15 25 SALIM Mansour SUD 1993 30-34 SEA SCOUT
16 26 NASTOPYREV Mikhail RUS 1990 30-34 MESCHERA
17 27 SANTOS Cristiano De Alme POR 1990 30-34 CP FERREIRA DO ZEZERE NATACAO
18 28 SCHORR Bastian GER 1992 30-34 SG BAMBERG
19 29 STURA Arturas LTU 1992 30-34 POSEIDONAS VILNIUS
20 30 VITOBELLO Andrea ITA 1991 30-34 AQUA ALPHA
21 31 WIEHAHN Wesley RSA 1990 30-34 SYNERGY MASTERS SWIMMING CLUB
MASTER 35-39 MEN
1 32 ABUYOUSEF Anas QAT 1986 35-39 ELITE SWIM CLUB
2 33 ALARAJ Mysara QAT 1985 35-39 ELITE SWIM CLUB
3 34 ALGHAREEB Mohammed KSA 1986 35-39 ALFATEH
4 35 ALMOHANNADI Rashid QAT 1988 35-39 ELITE SWIM CLUB
5 36 ALVAREZ DIEZ DE ULZURRUN QAT 1988 35-39 ELITE SWIM CLUB
6 37 BAGHDADI Tarek QAT 1988 35-39 TR-CLUB DOHA
7 38 BOLDRINI Marco ITA 1987 35-39 ACQUAI1VILLAGE SSD
8 39 CABANILLAS Rafael ESP 1987 35-39 MARNATON
9 40 DE PAULA CASTRO SILVA Vi BRA 1988 35-39 PRAIA CLUBE UBERLANDIA
10 41 DIZAR Ozkan TUR 1986 35-39 USKUDAR SU SPORLARI SPOR KLUBU
11 42 EL LEMDANI Mustapha BRN 1989 35-39 FUSION AQUATICS
12 43 GOLDBERG Robin GER 1989 35-39 USV TU DRESDEN
13 44 KONSCHAK Benjamin GER 1986 35-39 SG BERLINER WASSERRATTEN 1889
14 45 LAFON Florian FRA 1987 35-39 U.S.M. MALAKOFF
15 46 MANNANOV Albert ESP 1986 35-39 C.N. METROPOLE
16 47 MANNANOV Eduard ESP 1986 35-39 C.N. METROPOLE
17 48 MARQUES VELASCO Jaime ESP 1987 35-39 C.N. MONTEVERDE
18 49 MASUKI Koji BRA 1988 35-39 TNT MASTERS SP
19 50 NICOARA loan Alexandru ROU 1985 35-39 ACS EURO SWIMMING CLUB
20 51 PERETTI Jose Ignacio ARG 1988 35-39 AS.CORDOBESA DE VOLANTES
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ORD BIB  SURNAME & NAME

21 52 PINCINI Giacomo
22 53 RUNFOLA Andrea
23 54 STURA Edgaras

24 55 TRUJILLO Hector

61 RADWAN Walid

62 AL JASMI Obaid

63 BARANOV Vadim

64 BAYUSUF Fahd Igbal Ahmed
BENNETT Pip

66 BONISTALLI Simone

67 BAREL Samir

68 BUNDA Mate

69 CAMELI Leonardo

10 70 CASTRO-SIERRA Jehudi
11 71 DEAK Istvan Zsolt

12 72 DRYMONAKOS loannis
13 73 GHOLAMI Ayyoub

14 74 ABOU ELWAFA Mohamed Elsa
15 75 PEREIRA Joao Luis

16 76 KRYUKOVSKIY Oleg

17 77 MACKAY Jamie Hugh

18 78 GADALLAH Ahmed

19 79 MORTADA Moustafa

20 80 MANZANILLA Enmanuel
21 81 OCTAVIAN SORIN Stoica
22 82 PUCCI Marco

23 83 ALBUQUERQUE Diego
24 84 SESE GARCIA Jorge

25 85 SHEMETOV Denis

26 86 TANDY Angus

27 87 TOLAR Kamil

28 88 TOMOS Florin Traian

29 89 TOUATI Mustapha Anis
30 90 VEIZIS Konstantinos

31 91 WERNER Florian

92 MOHAMED Zahir
93 BENARES Nataniel
94 CARMONA Alvaro
95 DAELLI Sacha

DAMERJIAN Sevag

97 DISABATO Simone

98 IRTEL Thiemo

99 ELSAFTY Hatem

100 HALASZ Balazs
10 101 JONES Simon
11 102 SKAARUD KARLSEN Hakon
12 103 KEFI Enis
13 104 LE Gang
14 105 MARTINEZ LUCCANI Juan Lu
15 106 MINGUEZ CUENCA Guillermo
16 107 MOULAL Msaab
17 108 NISATO Nicola
18 109 POLANSKY Jiri
19 110 PONS RODRIGUEZ Benet
20 111 PUUSTINEN Jani-Petteri
21 112 RASMUSSEN Knut Ivan
22 113 REZAC Jiri
23 114 ROMASHKIN Andrey
24 115 RONCHI Giuliano Davide
25 116 ROZWADOWSKI Antoine-Roma
26 117 SAVESCU George
27 118 SENECHKIN Mikhail
28 119 SEROT Alexandre
29 120 SRAUT Bohumir

Doha (QAT) / 23-24/02/2024

FED

ITA
ITA
LTU
MEX

EGY
UAE
RUS
KEN
GBR
ITA

BRA
HUN
ITA

COL
QAT
GRE

EGY
POR
UAE
GBR
EGY
EGY
CAN
ROU
ITA

BRA
ESP
SRB
QAT
CZE
ROU
QAT
GRE
GER

SuUD
QAT
CHI
ITA
LBN
ITA
Sul
QAT
HUN
HKG
NOR
TUN
CHN
VEN
ESP
SYR
ITA
CZE
ESP
FIN
NOR
CZE
RUS
ITA
FRA
ESP
SVK
FRA
CZE

BORN CAT TEAM

1989 35-39 SSD NAUTILUS

1989 35-39 OLYMPIAPALERMO ASD

1988 35-39 POSEIDONAS VILNIUS

1988 35-39 EQUIPO COMUDE 7
MASTER 40-44 MEN

1981 40-44 SHOOTING CLUB

1981 40-44 ABU DHABI AQUATICS CLUB

1983 40-44 NEVA STARS

1983 40-44 BANDARI SWIMMING CLUB

1981 40-44 OTTER SC

1984 40-44 CIRCOLO CANOTTIERI ANIENE

1983 40-44 TNT MASTERS SP

1984 40-44 SWIM LIFE SE

1981 40-44 VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO

1983 40-44 CLUB DS CALAMARES

1981 40-44 TR-CLUB DOHA

1984 40-44  ATHLITIKOS OMILOS OKEANOS

1982 40-44

1982 40-44 SUEZ CANAL

1983 40-44 CN DO LITORAL ALENTEJANO

1980 40-44 ALL STARS SPORTS CENTER

1981 40-44 SPENCER SWIM TEAM

1982 40-44 SUEZ CANAL

1980 40-44 ALEXANDRIA SPORTING CLUB

1984 40-44 SWIM ONTARIO MASTERS

1984 40-44  AS FLYKICK BAIA MARE

1983 40-44 NUOTO CLUB FIRENZE

1982 40-44 BARDI & OKUDA

1981 40-44 C.N. MONTEVERDE

1983 40-44 11TH APRIL

1984 40-44 HYDRA SWIM CLUB

1981 40-44 SKRADBUZA PLZEN

1983 40-44 ACS SWIMMANIA CLUJ NAPOCA

1981 40-44 ELITE SWIM CLUB

1984 40-44  ILYSIAKOS ATHLITIKOS OMILOS

1984 40-44 TG ENNIGLOH 1887
MASTER 45-49 MEN

1979 45-49 BAHRY STARS

1979 45-49 HYDRA SWIM CLUB

1975 45-49 CLUB VITA VALDIVIA

1978 45-49 COMO NUOTO

1975 45-49  SATELLITY

1976 45-49 NUOTO GROSSETO

1977 45-49 SCHWIMMKLUB BERN

1979 45-49 TR-CLUB DOHA

1976 45-49 SWIM LIFE SE

1976 45-49 LADIES' RECREATION CLUB

1979 45-49  OSLO IDRETTSLAG SVOMMING

1976 45-49 A S MARSA

1976 45-49 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB

1975 45-49 ECA MASTER

1979 45-49 C.N MEDITERRANEO

1975 45-49  ALJAISH SPORT CLUB

1978 45-49 D.L.F. NUOTO LIVORNO

1978 45-49  UNIVERSITNI SK PRAHA

1977 45-49  GEIE GIRONI

1979 45-49  ABO SIMKLUBB-UINTIKLUBI TURKU

1978 45-49 OSLO IDRETTSLAG SVOMMING

1975 45-49 SK RADBUZA PLZEN

1979 45-49 EURASIA

1977 45-49  AQUA ALPHA

1979 45-49 MARCHES DU VELAY NATATION

1975 45-49 C.D. JEREZ NATACION MASTER

1976 45-49  SLAVIA VODNE POLO MENEZMENT

1975 45-49  CAN A SAINT-FARGEAU PONTHIERRY

1975 45-49 SWIMMPOWER PRAGUE
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ORD BIB

30 121
31 122
32 123
33 124
34 125
35 126
36 127
1 131
2 132
3 133
4 134
5 135
6 136
7 137
8 138
9 139
10 140
11 141
12 142
13 143
14 144
15 145
16 146
17 147
18 148
19 149
20 150
21 151
22 152
23 153
24 154
25 155
26 156
27 157
28 158
29 159
30 160
31 161
32 162
33 163
34 164
35 165
36 166
1 167
2 168
3 169
4 170
5 171
6 172
7 173
8 174
9 175
10 176
11 177
12 178
13 179
14 180
15 181
16 182
17 183
18 184
19 185
20 186
21 187

SURNAME & NAME

STAMENOVIC Ivan
STEVENS Duncan
THELOKE Stev

VARGA Zoltan

VIDENOV Dimitar Metodiev
VILORIA Douglas
ZAMPESE Marco

ADDISON David
ALKUWARI Nasser
BERNARD Noah
CARDENAS Fernando
CARDINALE Marco
DIECKMANN Michael
DIP Eduardo
DISTEFANO Stefano
RUTHEMANN Jens
WEISS Matthias

ELBON Hesham
GASPARRI Andrea
GRENZ Dirk

HORVAT Petr

INCLAN ESTRADA Luis
LAGARRIGUE Xavier
LAWRENSON Kieren Jon
MAHRLE Manfred
MARTINEZ LUCAS Francisco
MIK Pavel

MORINI Cristiano
PERALTA Edmundo
PEREZ DELGADO Javier
PESCATORI Fabrizio
PIJUAN ORO Lluis
PIOVESAN Igor
RAMIREZ Rene
RAYKOV Sergey
ANDERS Guilherme
ROSSINI Enrico

RUCKY Ales

RUSSELL Andrew

SEAH Bankiat
SPENGLER Oliver
STIMSON Mark
SUPERMA Agustinus Hermin

ABAGNALE Michele
ALTABBA Mohamed
ARRIBAS PUVILL Albert
ASARO Mauro
BODNAR Bogdan
BOTTINI Alberto Carlo
BRUSER-PIEPER Albert
CARDOSO PRADO Walker
CHOW David

DIXON Peter
ENGELKING Achim
SANTOS Sebastiao
FORNER PALAU Jose
FUNCK Andreas
GOLDAU Andreas
GUMBIS Vaidotas
JANNEL LASTENNET Olivier
JECHURA Mark

JONES Kenton
KRUMBECK Heiko
KUSCH Oliver
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FED

HKG
QAT
GER
HUN
BUL
COL
ITA

GBR
QAT
USA
GER
QAT
GER
BRA
ITA

GER
GER
EGY
ITA

GER
CZE
MEX
FRA
AUS
AUT
ESP
CZE
ITA

UAE
ESP
ITA

ESP
ITA

MEX
GER
BRA
ITA

CZE
HKG
QAT
GER
HKG
INA

ITA
TUR
ESP
ITA
ROU
Sul
GER
BRA
MRI
GBR
GER
POR
ESP
GER
QAT
LTU
FRA
USA
USA
GER
GER

BORN CAT TEAM

1976 45-49 LADIES' RECREATION CLUB

1977 45-49 HYDRA SWIM CLUB

1978 45-49 SCHWIMM TEAM CHEMNITZ

1976 45-49 BUDAPESTI DELFINEK SZENIOR UE

1975 45-49  SC LULIN SOFIA

1978 45-49 ACUACOL VALLE

1975 45-49 RARINANTES VENEZIA
MASTER 50-54 MEN

1971 50-54 OTTER SC

1971 50-54 QSA SWIM CLUB

1971 50-54 LONGHORN AQUATICS

1970 50-54 MAINZER SV 01

1973 50-54 TR-CLUB DOHA

1971 50-54 SG WUPPERTAL

1974 50-54 SESC SUL

1972 50-54 NUOTO VENEZIA

1974 50-54 WASPO NORDHORN

1970 50-54 ST ERZGEBIRGE

1970 50-54 SUEZ CANAL

1970 50-54 DUE PONTI SSD

1973 50-54 SG OBERHAUSEN

1973 50-54 PLAVECKY KLUB ZABREH

1971 50-54 ESTADO DE MEXICO

1974 50-54 A.S.M. DAUPHINS DE MEUDON

1974 50-54 CLAREMONT MASTERS

1971 50-54 ERSTER WIENER DONAU SC 1903

1974 50-54 C.D. ALBACETE SWIM

1971 50-54 PKHAVIROV

1970 50-54  VIRTUS BUONCONVENTO

1972 50-54 ABU DHABI AQUATICS CLUB

1971 50-54 C.N MEDITERRANEO

1973 50-54 U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA

1972 50-54 CLUB ESPORTIU NATACIO BALAGUER

1974 50-54 NATATIO MASTER TEAM

1972 50-54 CENTRO DEPORTIVO CHAPULTEPEC

1974 50-54 SC WIESBADEN 1911

1972 50-54 CLUB ATHLETICO PAULISTANO

1970 50-54 IDEA SPORT SSD

1971 50-54 SC PLAVEKCY AREAL PARDUBICE

1971 50-54 FASTLANE SWIMMING

1972 50-54 HYDRA SWIM CLUB

1972 50-54 TSV ZIRNDORF

1971 50-54 FASTLANE SWIMMING

1970 50-54 INDO MASTER SWIMMERS
MASTER 55-59 MEN

1969 55-59  SSD NAUTILUS

1966 55-59 BASAKSEHIR YUZME S.K.

1965 55-59 C.E. MEDITERRANI

1967 55-59 RARINANTES TRIESTE

1966 55-59 CL. SP. DINAMO BUCURESTI

1967 55-59  AQUATIC MASTERS TEAM

1969 55-59 TSV 1864 SCHLESWIG

1965 55-59 TNT MASTERS SP

1969 55-59 MOKA RANGERS SPORTS CLUB

1968 55-59 NEWHAM & UNIV. EAST LONDON SC

1966 55-59 TG KITZINGEN

1967 55-59 CP FERREIRA DO ZEZERE NATACAO

1969 55-59 CD.UN.POLIT.VALENCIA

1966 55-59 PSV STRALSUND

1966 55-59 TR-CLUB DOHA

1966 55-59 VSL KLUBAS ILGAPLAUKIAI

1969 55-59 DOUARNENEZ NATATION

1966 55-59 SWIM UNATTACHED

1967 55-59 SAN DIEGO SWIM MASTERS

1967 55-59 BERLINER TSC

1967 55-59 WFR. SPANDAU 04
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ORD BIB

22 188
23 189
24 190
25 191
26 192
27 193
28 194
29 195
30 196
31 197
32 198
1 201
2 202
3 203
4 204
5 205
6 206
7 207
8 208
9 209
10 210
11 21
12 212
13 213
14 214
15 215
16 216
17 217
18 218
19 219
20 220
21 221
22 222
23 223
24 224
25 225
26 226
27 227
28 228
29 229
30 230
31 231
32 282
1 233
2 234
3 285
4 236
5 237
6 238
7 239
8 240
9 241
10 242
11 243
12 244
13 245
14 246
15 247
16 248
17 249
18 250
19 251
20 252
21 253

SURNAME & NAME

LANZONE Francesco
LAPORTE Jocelyn
NOCENTINI Roberto
0Z Ozdemir

PAVIER Julian
RENARD Francis
SARETSKY Michael
SCRIMA Fabio
STREET Bill
TRIOULLIER Fabrice
YESAYAN Arman

BAKR Ashraf
AHRENS Renald
ALIASHKEVI H Siarhei
BARTUSEK Stanislav
BOUCHER James
CALDANI Gianluca
CHEN Xiongguang

DE MESTRE John
HASE Hayo
DUCONGE Jean-Patrick
FENLEY Claudio
FREEMAN Boyd
HARRIS Frank
HAWTON Jon

KLEHR Volker

LACKO Karol
LORA-RUNCO Marc
MA Zhenshan

OLLE VALLS Jose
OVERKAMP Jack
PARKINS Alan
PEDERSEN Anders
PELLE Gilles

DI NALLO Paulo
PERROTTI Paolo
PHILLIPS Dan

PIVA Alessandro Simone
SNEDDON Russell Neil
SONDERMANN Axel
STUBBS Lawrence
TRAD Fouad

ZAPPI Federico

BENET Tatxo
BUTCHER Robert
CIANCIOSI Lucio
CUCE Rosario

CUE Juan

DIAZ GONZALEZ Omar
DUENAS Rafael
DZIAREK Jacek
EDWARDS Patrice
ESQUERRE Luis Victor
FRANCESCHINI Tullio
GILYAZOV Rinat
GUEVEL Serge

HUNT Nick

IRLE Friedrich Wilhelm
LASOWY Marian

LUND Derek Sven
MADJUGA Sergey
MCMAHON Ken
MORENO Alonso Manuel
PRATESI Emanuel Valter

Doha (QAT) / 23-24/02/2024

FED

HKG
FRA
ITA

TUR
GBR
FRA
QAT
ITA

GBR
LUX
USA

EGY
GER
BLR
CZE
IRL
ITA
CHN
AUS
ARG
FRA
QAT
IRL
CAN
AUS
GER
SVK
FRA
CHN
ESP
QAT
GBR
DEN
FRA
BRA
ITA
USA
ITA
GBR
USA
AUS
SLO
VEN

ESP
AUS
ITA

ITA

PUR
MEX
ECU
POL
FRA
URU
ITA

EST
QAT
GBR
GER
POL
CAN

Sul
COL
ITA

BORN CAT

1968
1968
1968
1966
1966
1965
1966
1969
1968
1967
1968

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

TEAM

BARRACUDA SWIMMING CLUB

LEO LAGRANGE S.B.

FIRENZE NUOTA MASTER

USKUDAR SU SPORLARI SPOR KLUBU
WORKSOP DOLPHINS SC

CERCLE NAUTIQUE DE POISSY
HYDRA SWIM CLUB
OLYMPIAPALERMO ASD

BARNES SC

LUXEMBOURG SHARKS SWIMMING CLUB
uC33

MASTER 60-64 MEN

1962
1964
1964
1961
1960
1963
1962
1962
1963
1963
1961
1962
1960
1964
1962
1964
1963
1962
1961
1961
1960
1961
1962
1964
1961
1963
1963
1964
1963
1963
1960
1962

60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

SUEZ CANAL

PSV STRALSUND

OLIMPIETS

BOHEMIANS PRAHA

BANGOR BARRACUDAS

FIRENZE NUOTA MASTER
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
TATTERSALLS CLUB SWIMMING
POSEIDON SWIM AND GYM

UNION SPORTIVE JOIGNY

ELITE SWIM CLUB

AER LINGUS MASTERS SC
OSHAWA AQUATIC CLUB

SEASIDE PIRATES INC

TV 1846 GROSS-GERAU
VYSOKOSKOLSKY SK FTVS UK
ETOILE SPORTIVE SEYNOD NATAT.
SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
MARNATON

TR-CLUB DOHA

CRAWLEY SC

VEJLE SVOMMEKLUB

CLUB NAUTIQUE PORTE DE L'ISERE
TNT MASTERS SP

GENOVA NUOTO MY SPORT SSD
AUBURN MASTER SWIMMERS
ACQUA1VILLAGE SSD
WESTON-SUPER-MARE SC

LONE STAR MASTERS
COOGEE-RANDWICK MASTER SWIMMERS
SD RIBA

ECA MASTER

MASTER 65-69 MEN

1957
1958
1957
1955
1959
1959
1957
1959
1959
1959
1958
1959
1959
1956
1957
1955
1959
1957
1959
1957
1955

65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69

MARNATON

POWERPOINTS

FIRENZE NUOTA MASTER
AMATORI NUOTO SAVONA
CAPARRA MASTERS

SPORT WORLD

CDAR JORGE DELGADO PANCHANA
MUKS ZGIERZ

ETOILE SPORTIVE SEYNOD NATAT.
MASTER FUN

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
MEISTERUJUMISE U-KLUBI

HYDRA SWIM CLUB

WITHAM DOLPHINS SC

SC WIKING HERNE 1921

TKKF KOSZALIN

SWIM ONTARIO MASTERS

AQUATIC MASTERS TEAM
ACUACOL VALLE
FIRENZE NUOTA MASTER
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ORD BIB

22 254
23 255
24 256

26 258

1 261
2 262
3 263
4 264
5 265
6 266
7 267
8 268
9 269
10 270
11 271
12 272
13 273

274
275
276

278
279
280
281
282
283

CQOWoONOOURAWN—

—_

284
285
286
287
288
289
290

NOoO O~ WND =

1 291

SURNAME & NAME

ROSSA Wolfgang
RUMEU MILA Juan
SADRIA Seifollah
TOOGOOD Geoff
WEI Wujji

BAJANA Luis
BOURGEOIS Alberto
DUBINSKI Bogdan
FRITSCHE Rainer
JESSOP Leslie
KRAUSER Larry
MANDOUR Saleh Mitwalli
NOTTRODT Karl-Heinz
FREITAS Jose
PRESCOTT Steve
ROZOTTE Claude
SLUGOCKI Maciej
YOUNG lan

ADAWY Khamis

METZ Prof Dr Michael
FARRE GANDUXE Jose
LESTIDEAU Jean-Claude
MANSI Terry
MCCREADIE Duncan
MCLELLAN Stuart John
STEPHENS Peter
ZHONG Ping
ZOGRAFOS Agis

BALDOCK Cyril
CHERRINGTON Tony
FORMAN Tony
HINTZE Joachim
KALTENECKER Geza
KELLERMANN Gunter
READ Michael

CUMMING David

Doha (QAT) / 23-24/02/2024

FED

GER
ESP
IRI

AUS
CHN

ECU
Sul
POL
GER
GBR
USA
EGY
GER
POR
NzL
FRA
AUS
AUS

EGY
ESP
ESP
FRA
GBR
FRA
GBR
GBR
CHN
GRE

AUS
GBR
AUS
GER
NED
GER
GBR

GBR

BORN CAT TEAM

1958 65-69 TPSK 1925

1958 65-69 MARNATON

1957 65-69 AFTAB

1959 65-69 POWERPOINTS

1955 65-69 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB
MASTER 70-74 MEN

1954 70-74 CLUB EMELEC

1953 70-74 CN DE PLAN-LES-OUATES

1953 70-74 SKP LEGIA WARSZAWA

1954 70-74 BERLINER TSC

1953 70-74 WAREHAM & DISTRICT SC

1953 70-74 SPOKANE CLUB MASTERS

1954 70-74 SUEZ CANAL

1952 70-74 SG MOENCHENGLADBACH

1953 70-74 CLIP TEAMS

1954 70-74 DUNEDIN MASTERS

1951 70-74  AQUA'NAT VALLEE CHEVREUSE

1952 70-74 TOMATOES SWIM

1952 70-74 MARION MASTERS SWIMMING
MASTER 75-79 MEN

1947 75-79  ALEXANDRIA SPORTING CLUB

1948 75-79 C. TENERIFE MASTERS

1946 75-79  C.N. SANT ANDREU

1946 75-79 OLYMPIQUE GRANDE SYNTHE

1949 75-79 HADLEIGH SWIMMING CLUB

1945 75-79 BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT NATATION

1949 75-79 HADLEIGH SWIMMING CLUB

1947 75-79 SPENCER SWIM TEAM

1949 75-79 SHANGHAI SWIMSTAR SPORTS CLUB

1949 75-79  PANATHINAIKOS A.O.
MASTER 80-84 MEN

1943 80-84 COOGEE-RANDWICK MASTER SWIMMERS

1942 80-84 SPENCER SWIM TEAM

1944 80-84 HOBART AQUATIC MASTERS

1942 80-84 SG NEUKOELLN BERLIN

1942 80-84 AZC ALPHEN

1944 80-84 POTSDAMER SV IM OSC POTSDAM

1941 80-84 SPENCER SWIM TEAM
MASTER 85-89 MEN

1938 85-89 SPENCER SWIM TEAM
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